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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Дамир БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 20 1

ГИНДАНОВ Милан БАШ  0  V  V  4  2 0.400 -3 14 4
БАЙМАЛУХ Иван БАШ  0  2  4  0  1 0.000 -13 7 6
ИГОШИН Илья БАШ  0  3  V  2  0 0.200 -11 9 5
ЗАЙНУЛЛИН Ильдар ТАТ  0  V  V  V  4 0.600 2 16 3
АНТОНОВ Матвей САМ  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 18 2

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИЛЮТКИН Владислав ТАТ  V  0  V  V 0.750 0 12 2
УСМАНОВ Артур БАШ  3  1  V  2 0.250 -3 10 4
КАДЫРМАТОВ Герман БАШ  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 16 1
ЯНБОРИСОВ Искандер БАШ  1  1  1  0 0.000 -13 3 5
АФАНАСЬЕВ Игорь БАШ  4  V  1  V 0.500 3 13 3

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МУСИН Марсель БАШ  1  3  1  V  1 0.200 -6 10 5
МАЛАХОВ Иван САМ  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 7 18 2
ШАЯХМЕТОВ Акназар БАШ  V  3  3  V  2 0.400 -1 16 4
РАХМАНКУЛОВ Артур БАШ  V  2  V  V  4 0.600 6 18 3
КУБАНСКИЙ Клим БАШ  0  1  2  0  0 0.000 -17 3 6
БАРАННИКОВ Егор БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАКСИМОВ Савелий БАШ  1  0  2  1  3 0.000 -13 7 6
АКМУХАМЕТОВ Аскар БАШ  V  0  1  1  1 0.200 -10 7 5
РОДИОНОВ Иван САМ  V  V  2  2  V 0.600 4 16 3
КАПОРА Александр БАШ  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 7 19 2
БАЛАХОНЦЕВ Сергей БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
ЗАКИРОВ Эрик БАШ  V  V  4  3  0 0.400 -1 15 4

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАСИМОВ Чингиз БАШ  1  1  V  2 0.250 -8 8 4
ГАЕВСКИЙ Геннадий БАШ  V  3  V  2 0.500 1 13 3
ТУКЧУРИН Эрик БАШ  V  V  V  2 0.750 2 14 2
ГАВРЮШИН Артем БАШ  4  3  4  1 0.000 -4 12 5
МАМАТОВ Руслан БАШ  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 16 1

Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАРИМОВ Арсен БАШ  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 10 18 2
СОСТАНОВ Тимур БАШ  1  4  0  3  0 0.000 -12 8 6
МУСТАФИН Артем БАШ  2  V  1  V  4 0.400 -3 15 4
ДАМИНОВ Рустем ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
БЕЛОГЛАЗОВ Никита БАШ  1  V  2  3  4 0.200 -5 14 5
ПРОКОПЕНКО Андрей БАШ  0  V  V  1  V 0.600 -3 13 3
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Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КИРИН Кирилл БАШ  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 16 1
АИТКУЛОВ Аскар БАШ  0  V  1  V 0.500 1 9 3
ТРОПЫНИН Оскар БАШ  0  0  1  1 0.000 -14 2 5
ПРОШЕНКОВ Владислав БАШ  1  V  V  V 0.750 7 13 2

ШАМАЕВ Вячеслав БАШ  0  0  V  0 0.250 -9 4 4

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШАМАЕВ Даниил БАШ  V  V  2  V 0.750 1 14 3
БИКБУЛАТОВ Александр БАШ  3  1  4  2 0.000 -6 10 5
ЗАЙНУЛЛИН Марат БАШ  3  V  V  V 0.750 3 15 1
ГИМРАНОВ Роберт БАШ  V  V  3  V 0.750 2 15 2

ПРОКАЕВ Клим БАШ  3  V  4  3 0.250 0 14 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Дамир БАШ 1.000 18 20 квалифицирован

2 КИРИН Кирилл БАШ 1.000 15 16 квалифицирован

3 БАЛАХОНЦЕВ Сергей БАШ 1.000 13 20 квалифицирован

3 ДАМИНОВ Рустем ТАТ 1.000 13 20 квалифицирован

5 КАДЫРМАТОВ Герман БАШ 1.000 13 16 квалифицирован

6 БАРАННИКОВ Егор БАШ 1.000 11 20 квалифицирован

7 МАМАТОВ Руслан БАШ 1.000 9 16 квалифицирован

8 КАРИМОВ Арсен БАШ 0.800 10 18 квалифицирован

9 КАПОРА Александр БАШ 0.800 7 19 квалифицирован

10 АНТОНОВ Матвей САМ 0.800 7 18 квалифицирован

10 МАЛАХОВ Иван САМ 0.800 7 18 квалифицирован

12 ПРОШЕНКОВ Владислав БАШ 0.750 7 13 квалифицирован

13 ЗАЙНУЛЛИН Марат БАШ 0.750 3 15 квалифицирован

14 ГИМРАНОВ Роберт БАШ 0.750 2 15 квалифицирован

15 ТУКЧУРИН Эрик БАШ 0.750 2 14 квалифицирован

16 ШАМАЕВ Даниил БАШ 0.750 1 14 квалифицирован

17 ИЛЮТКИН Владислав ТАТ 0.750 0 12 квалифицирован

18 РАХМАНКУЛОВ Артур БАШ 0.600 6 18 квалифицирован

19 РОДИОНОВ Иван САМ 0.600 4 16 квалифицирован

20 ЗАЙНУЛЛИН Ильдар ТАТ 0.600 2 16 квалифицирован

21 ПРОКОПЕНКО Андрей БАШ 0.600 -3 13 квалифицирован

22 АФАНАСЬЕВ Игорь БАШ 0.500 3 13 квалифицирован

23 ГАЕВСКИЙ Геннадий БАШ 0.500 1 13 квалифицирован

24 АИТКУЛОВ Аскар БАШ 0.500 1 9 квалифицирован

25 ШАЯХМЕТОВ Акназар БАШ 0.400 -1 16 квалифицирован

26 ЗАКИРОВ Эрик БАШ 0.400 -1 15 квалифицирован

27 МУСТАФИН Артем БАШ 0.400 -3 15 квалифицирован

28 ГИНДАНОВ Милан БАШ 0.400 -3 14 квалифицирован

29 ПРОКАЕВ Клим БАШ 0.250 0 14 квалифицирован

30 УСМАНОВ Артур БАШ 0.250 -3 10 квалифицирован

31 БАСИМОВ Чингиз БАШ 0.250 -8 8 квалифицирован

32 ШАМАЕВ Вячеслав БАШ 0.250 -9 4 квалифицирован

33 БЕЛОГЛАЗОВ Никита БАШ 0.200 -5 14 квалифицирован

34 МУСИН Марсель БАШ 0.200 -6 10 квалифицирован

35 АКМУХАМЕТОВ Аскар БАШ 0.200 -10 7 квалифицирован

36 ИГОШИН Илья БАШ 0.200 -11 9 квалифицирован

37 ГАВРЮШИН Артем БАШ 0.000 -4 12 выбывший

38 БИКБУЛАТОВ Александр БАШ 0.000 -6 10 выбывший

39 СОСТАНОВ Тимур БАШ 0.000 -12 8 выбывший

40 БАЙМАЛУХ Иван БАШ 0.000 -13 7 выбывший

40 МАКСИМОВ Савелий БАШ 0.000 -13 7 выбывший

42 ЯНБОРИСОВ Искандер БАШ 0.000 -13 3 выбывший

43 ТРОПЫНИН Оскар БАШ 0.000 -14 2 выбывший

44 КУБАНСКИЙ Клим БАШ 0.000 -17 3 выбывший
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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАСИМОВ Чингиз БАШ  1  1  1  V  V 0.400 -9 11 5

ПРОШЕНКОВ Владислав БАШ  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 10 18 2
ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Дамир БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
ШАЯХМЕТОВ Акназар БАШ  V  0  0  V  4 0.400 -1 12 3
ИГОШИН Илья БАШ  4  2  0  0  1 0.000 -13 7 6
ШАМАЕВ Даниил БАШ  4  1  0  V  V 0.400 -4 13 4

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АНТОНОВ Матвей САМ  2  V  4  V  V 0.600 2 18 2
АКМУХАМЕТОВ Аскар БАШ  V  1  2  V  V 0.600 0 15 3
КИРИН Кирилл БАШ  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 12 20 1
ЗАКИРОВ Эрик БАШ  V  V  0  1  V 0.600 -1 13 4
ГАЕВСКИЙ Геннадий БАШ  2  3  3  V  V 0.400 2 16 5
ЗАЙНУЛЛИН Марат БАШ  2  2  0  0  1 0.000 -15 5 6

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАЛАХОНЦЕВ Сергей БАШ  V  V  3  V  1 0.600 2 16 2
АИТКУЛОВ Аскар БАШ  4  1  V  V  2 0.400 -2 15 4
УСМАНОВ Артур БАШ  0  V  4  4  0 0.200 -5 12 6
ГИМРАНОВ Роберт БАШ  V  1  V  2  0 0.400 -8 11 5
ЗАЙНУЛЛИН Ильдар ТАТ  2  4  V  V  V 0.600 0 18 3
МАЛАХОВ Иван САМ  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 13 20 1

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАМАТОВ Руслан БАШ  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 6 17 3
ТУКЧУРИН Эрик БАШ  0  V  V  1  3 0.400 -3 12 4
АФАНАСЬЕВ Игорь БАШ  3  3  V  1  0 0.200 -6 11 5
МУСИН Марсель БАШ  0  0  1  3  1 0.000 -15 5 6
ДАМИНОВ Рустем ТАТ  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 20 2
МУСТАФИН Артем БАШ  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 11 20 1

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ИЛЮТКИН Владислав ТАТ  0  4  2  V  V 0.400 -2 14 4
КАДЫРМАТОВ Герман БАШ  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 14 20 1
КАПОРА Александр БАШ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 4 19 2
ПРОКОПЕНКО Андрей БАШ  V  1  V  V  3 0.600 2 16 3
ГИНДАНОВ Милан БАШ  0  0  2  1  1 0.000 -16 4 6

БЕЛОГЛАЗОВ Никита БАШ  4  1  1  V  V 0.400 -2 14 4

Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАРИМОВ Арсен БАШ  3  V  V  V  3 0.600 4 18 3
БАРАННИКОВ Егор БАШ  V  V  2  V  4 0.600 6 18 2
ШАМАЕВ Вячеслав БАШ  0  0  0  2  V 0.200 -14 6 6
ПРОКАЕВ Клим БАШ  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 18 1

РОДИОНОВ Иван САМ  4  1  V  4  V 0.400 1 17 4
РАХМАНКУЛОВ Артур БАШ  V  V  4  1  2 0.400 -4 15 5
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Дамир БАШ 1.000 17 20 квалифицирован

2 КАДЫРМАТОВ Герман БАШ 0.800 14 20 квалифицирован

3 МАЛАХОВ Иван САМ 0.800 13 20 квалифицирован

4 КИРИН Кирилл БАШ 0.800 12 20 квалифицирован

5 МУСТАФИН Артем БАШ 0.800 11 20 квалифицирован

6 ПРОШЕНКОВ Владислав БАШ 0.800 10 18 квалифицирован

7 ДАМИНОВ Рустем ТАТ 0.800 7 20 квалифицирован

8 ПРОКАЕВ Клим БАШ 0.800 7 18 квалифицирован

9 МАМАТОВ Руслан БАШ 0.800 6 17 квалифицирован

10 КАПОРА Александр БАШ 0.800 4 19 квалифицирован

11 БАРАННИКОВ Егор БАШ 0.600 6 18 квалифицирован

12 КАРИМОВ Арсен БАШ 0.600 4 18 квалифицирован

13 АНТОНОВ Матвей САМ 0.600 2 18 квалифицирован

14 БАЛАХОНЦЕВ Сергей БАШ 0.600 2 16 квалифицирован

14 ПРОКОПЕНКО Андрей БАШ 0.600 2 16 квалифицирован

16 ЗАЙНУЛЛИН Ильдар ТАТ 0.600 0 18 квалифицирован

17 АКМУХАМЕТОВ Аскар БАШ 0.600 0 15 квалифицирован

18 ЗАКИРОВ Эрик БАШ 0.600 -1 13 квалифицирован

19 ГАЕВСКИЙ Геннадий БАШ 0.400 2 16 квалифицирован

20 РОДИОНОВ Иван САМ 0.400 1 17 квалифицирован

21 ШАЯХМЕТОВ Акназар БАШ 0.400 -1 12 квалифицирован

22 АИТКУЛОВ Аскар БАШ 0.400 -2 15 квалифицирован

23 БЕЛОГЛАЗОВ Никита БАШ 0.400 -2 14 квалифицирован

23 ИЛЮТКИН Владислав ТАТ 0.400 -2 14 квалифицирован

25 ТУКЧУРИН Эрик БАШ 0.400 -3 12 квалифицирован

26 РАХМАНКУЛОВ Артур БАШ 0.400 -4 15 квалифицирован

27 ШАМАЕВ Даниил БАШ 0.400 -4 13 квалифицирован

28 ГИМРАНОВ Роберт БАШ 0.400 -8 11 квалифицирован

29 БАСИМОВ Чингиз БАШ 0.400 -9 11 выбывший

30 УСМАНОВ Артур БАШ 0.200 -5 12 выбывший

31 АФАНАСЬЕВ Игорь БАШ 0.200 -6 11 выбывший

32 ШАМАЕВ Вячеслав БАШ 0.200 -14 6 выбывший

33 ИГОШИН Илья БАШ 0.000 -13 7 выбывший

34 ЗАЙНУЛЛИН Марат БАШ 0.000 -15 5 выбывший

34 МУСИН Марсель БАШ 0.000 -15 5 выбывший

36 ГИНДАНОВ Милан БАШ 0.000 -16 4 выбывший
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